Ø2023
31
the versatile drill for drilling
up to Ø 162 mm in concrete
Use:
– Dry drilling in sand-lime brick, brickwork, clinker, brick
and other abrasive materials as well as wet drilling in
reinforced concrete, natural stone and asphalt

C O U R O N N E  GAMME CARRELAGE - CÉRAMIQUE - MARBRE
Z.I. High Tech - 1 rue Albert Calmette - 67610 LA WANTZENAU - France • Tél. +33 (0)3 90 29 29 50 • Fax +33 (0)3 90 29 29 55 • info@diamindustries.com
SX|technologie "vacuum brazed"
Segments technologie
"vacuum brazed"
SX006N raccord hexagonal
SX006N raccord M14
RÉFÉRENCE Ø RACCORD SEGMENT MACHINE TYPE DE
CAROTTAGE
SX006N 6
hexagonal
ou
M14
/ et
SX008N 8
SX010N 10
SX012N 12
SX014N 14 hexagonal
SX018N 18
M14
SX020N 20
SX025N 25
SX032N 32
SX035N 35
SX040N 40
SX045N 45
SX050N 50
SX055N 55
SX060N 60
SX068N 68
SX075N 75
SX082N 82
LE MOT DE L'EXPERT
Sur les diamètres 6 à 12 mm : sélectionnez le raccord
selon votre machine (M14 ou hexagonal).
Pour des perçages parfaits, pensez à nos raccords

ou
1/2“
5 16 x 3,5 x 11
et
S4046N 46 5 16 x 3,5 x 11
S4052N 52 5 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4056N 56 5 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4062N 62 6 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4066N 66 6 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4072N 72 6 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4076N 76 6 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4082N 82 7 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4087N 87 8 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4092N 92 8 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4097N 97 8 24 x 3,5 x 11
S4102N 102 8 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4107N 107 9 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4112N 112 9 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4117N 117 9 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4122N 122 9 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4127N 127 9 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4132N 132 9 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4137N 137 9 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4142N 142 10 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4147N 147 10 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4152N 152 11 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4157N 157
1“1/4
11 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4162N 162 12 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4167N 167 12 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4172N 172 13 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4182N 182 14 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4187N 187 14 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4192N 192 14 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4200N 200 15 24 x 4,0 x 11
S4225N 225 16 24 x 4,5 x 11
S4252N 252 17 24 x 4,5 x 11
S4270N 270 19 24 x 4,5 x 11
S4302N 302 20 24 x 4,5 x 11
S4320N 320 22 24 x 4,5 x 11
S4350N 350 22 24 x 4,5 x 11
S4|pour tous les usages classiques